Silver Sage Renaissance Festival 2022 June 10th and 11th Garden City, Ks Welcome to the village!

Are you a ret	turn vendor / performer / group from 2021 or 2022
Booth Name	
	ess
Webpage, Fa	cebook, Esty etc
Number of g	uests accompanying your booth
FOOD TRUCK	7 / BOOTH Registration is \$100 for the Weekend
	FOOD VENDORS! We are NON-ELECTRIC. This mean, NO ELECTICAL OUTLETS FOR USE.
•	We try to limit over saturation of market, this means NO TWO OF THE SAME FOOD PRODUCT – IF
,	DIRECTIONS ARE FOLLOWED.
3)	FOOD VENDORS ARE LIMITED IN SPACES AND FIRST COME - FIRST REGISTERED, ONLY VENDORS WHO PAY
•	AND ARE REGISTERED HAVE PRIORITY MENU ITEMS.
	ALL MENU ITEMS ARE JURIED. ASK US WHAT WOULD WORK FOR THIS VENUE.
,	a. We recommend small, hand held, easy to walk with items and produce low waste.
	b. Limit products sold - 3 savory's to 1 sweet for example
Please List m	enu ideas
	
Booth set up Host site also No outside p Booth fees co natural disas circumstance Checks can b We are 501 c	be finalized June 5 th and only those vendors who have paid registration will be listed on the map. Set up begins at 0900 th. Only natural lighting available for booth set up. Be advised by 7 PM Friday per host site request (Subject to change). request no trailers or heavy trucks on grass. ets. No modern camping on site. In be taken up to the day of the event. Event is rain or shine. No money will be refunded for any reason outside of a ster affecting the site location. Event coordinators reserve the right to cancel the event at any time due to unforeseen as such as natural disaster and will refund all monies appropriately e made payable to Silver Sage Renaissance Festival, via Paypal, or through webpage. Estimate Silver Sage Renaissance Festival and the City of Garden City Ks of and all agents within of any as agreement, I release Silver Sage Renaissance Festival and the City of Garden City Ks of and performers are encouraged.
to provide th	eir own liability insurance while participating in the Silver Sage Renaissance Festival. Signature indicates acceptance of s. Agreement further authorizes release of photography to Silver Sage Renaissance Festival website(s) and social media
Signature	Date
	Your planning crew with the SSRF
	Huzzah, we made it through the fine print!